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UW-Stout 2000-01
Aspects of Comparisons
University
1999- | 2000- | Public Nat’l
00 01 C’olleg Samgle
Overall 403 | 4.04 | 3.88* | 3.91%
Opportumty for 376 | 381 33T | 3
personal involvement
Attitude of non- 3.68 374 | 3.52* 3.60*
teaching staff
Racial harmony 3.60 3.66 3.66 3.69
Opportunity for 355 358 | 342* 349
student employment
Concem for you as 354 | 354 | 339* 3353
an individual
Student government 341 343 336 340

Source: ACT Student Opinion Survey, 2000, 2001;1-5 scale; *
statistically lower

Figure 7.2-5a. Students are more satisfied with the
campus environment than comparisons
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Net In-Out Transfer of Students: A
behavioral measure of student

satisfaction is reflected in the
number of students who transfer in
to Stout. UW-Stout leads the UW
comprehensives in the number of

transfers in from Wisconsin
technical colleges. These figures
demonstrate the effectiveness of
stakeholder partnerships and
reinforce UW-Stout’s mission to
cooperate with other state and
national agencies (figure O-1).

Net transfers-in from all Sources

B UW-Stout OComprehensives OUW System

1200
1000 -
800 -

600 -

400 -

200 H

0 -

Number of Transfers-in

94-95 (2 yr) 96-97(2 yr) 98-99 (2 yr)

Source: UW System Student Statistics
Figure 7.2-3b. UW-Stout continues to have higher number
of transfers than other UW campuses
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